
Introducing Scepter F-Series 3-in-1 boxes. Available in single (deep), double and
triple gangs, these boxes can be adapted to accommodate three sizes of conduit
( 1/2", 3/4", 1") in one box, reducing inventor y and ensuring that contractors will have
the size they need when they need it.

The 3-in-1 box comes with a standard 1" hub which can be resized to 3/4" or 1/2"
using the supplied reducer bushings. For the 3/4" entry, solvent cement the 3/4" reduc-
er into the 1" hub. For the 1/2"entry, first solvent cement the 3/4" reducer into the 1”
hub, then cement the 1/2" reducer into the 3/4" reducer.

RIGID PVC CONDUIT FITTINGS

Three boxes in one 

Always have the right size
when you need it

Saves money on inventory

Box hubs can be sized as
required in the field

• 
•

•

FEATURES:

•

F-SERIES 3-IN-1 BOXES

SINGLE GANG DEEP BOXES

DOUBLE GANG BOXES

TRIPLE GANG BOXES

Products are manufactured by IPEX Electrical Inc.
and distributed in the United States by IPEX USA LLC.



NEW 
PART 

NUMBER

NEW 
DESCRIPTION

FDS10

FDS15

FDS20

FDC10

FDC15

FDC20

FS-2-10

FS-2-15

FS-2-20

FSS-2-10

FSS-2-15

FSS-2-20

FSC-2-10

FSC-2-15

FSC-2-20

FSCC-2-10

FSCC-2-15

FSCC-2-20

FSC-3-10

FSC-3-15

FSC-3-20

FS-3-10

FS-3-15

FS-3-20

077580

077581

077582

077583

077584

077585

077705

077706

077731

077709

077710

077732

077707

077708

077613

077711

077712

077733

077715

077716

077735

077713

077714

077736

FDS101520

FDC101520

FS-2-101520

FSS-2-101520

FSC-2-101520

FSCC-2-101520

FSC-3-101520

FS-3-101520

single gang deep box

single gang deep box

double gang box

double gang box

double gang box

double gang box

triple gang box

triple gang box

PREVIOUS
PART 

NUMBER

PREVIOUS
PRODUCT 

CODE

F-SERIES BOXES

1/2

3/4

1

1/2

3/4

1

1/2

3/4

1

1/2

3/4

1

1/2

3/4

1

1/2

3/4

1

1/2

3/4

1

1/2

3/4

1

SINGLE GANG DEEP BOX

DOUBLE GANG BOX

TRIPLE GANG BOX

6 SKUs reduced to 2

12 SKUs reduced to 4

6 SKUs reduced to 2

1/2", 3/4" and 1"

1/2", 3/4" and 1"

1/2", 3/4" and 1"

1/2", 3/4" and 1"

1/2", 3/4" and 1"

1/2", 3/4" and 1"

1/2", 3/4" and 1"

1/2", 3/4" and 1"

NEW 
PRODUCT 

CODE

077299

077291

077440

077442

077441

077443

077438

077337
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