Scepter RIGID PVC CONDUIT FITTINGS

NEW PRODUCT SHOWCASE

F-SERIES 3-IN-1 BOXES

SINGLE GANG DEEP BOXES

DOUBLE GANG BOXES



FEATURES:

- Three boxes in one
- Always have the right size when you need it
- Saves money on inventory
- Box hubs can be sized as required in the field



Products are manufactured by IPEX Electrical Inc. and distributed in the United States by IPEX USA LLC. **TRIPLE GANG BOXES**

Introducing Scepter F–Series 3–in–1 boxes. Available in single (deep), double and triple gangs, these boxes can be adapted to accommodate three sizes of conduit $(1/2^{"}, 3/4^{"}, 1^{"})$ in one box, reducing inventor y and ensuring that contractors will have the size they need when they need it.

The 3-in-1 box comes with a standard 1" hub which can be resized to $\frac{3}{4}$ " or $\frac{1}{2}$ " using the supplied reducer bushings. For the $\frac{3}{4}$ " entry, solvent cement the $\frac{3}{4}$ " reducer er into the 1" hub. For the $\frac{1}{2}$ " entry, first solvent cement the $\frac{3}{4}$ " reducer into the 1" hub, then cement the $\frac{1}{2}$ " reducer into the $\frac{3}{4}$ " reducer.

F-SERIES BOXES

	PREVIOUS Part Number	PREVIOUS PRODUCT CODE	NEW PART NUMBER	NEW PRODUCT CODE	NEW Description	
	1/2 FDS10 3/4 FDS15 1 FDS20	077580 - 077581 077582 -	>FDS101520	077299	½",¾" and 1" single gang deep box	S. Fr L D
6 SKUs reduced to 2	1/2 FDC10 3/4 FDC15 1 FDC20	077583 ⁻ 077584 077585 -	>FDC101520	077291	¹ /2", ³ /4" and 1" single gang deep box	SINGLE GANG DEEP BOX
-	1/2 FS-2-10 3/4 FS-2-15 1 FS-2-20	077705 - 077706 077731 _	>FS-2-101520	077440	¹ /2", ³ /4" and 1" double gang box	
12 SKUs reduced to 4	1/2 FSS-2-10 3/4 FSS-2-15 1 FSS-2-20	077709 - 077710 077732 _	>FSS-2-101520	077442	$\frac{1}{2}$ ", $\frac{3}{4}$ " and 1" double gang box	A. Bar
	1/2 FSC-2-10 3/4 FSC-2-15 1 FSC-2-20	077707 - 077708 077613 _	>FSC-2-101520	077441	$\frac{1}{2}$ ", $\frac{3}{4}$ " and 1" double gang box	DOUBLE GANG BOX
	1/2 FSCC-2-10 3/4 FSCC-2-15 1 FSCC-2-20	077711 - 077712 077733 _	>FSCC-2-101520	077443	$\frac{1}{2}$ ", $\frac{3}{4}$ " and 1" double gang box	
6 SKUs reduced to 2	1/2 FSC-3-10 3/4 FSC-3-15 1 FSC-3-20	077715 - 077716 077735 _	>FSC-3-101520	077438	$\frac{1}{2}$ ", $\frac{3}{4}$ " and 1" triple gang box	All and
	1/2 FS-3-10 3/4 FS-3-15 1 FS-3-20	077713 - 077714 077736 _	FS-3-101520	077337	ነራ", ¾" and 1" triple gang box	TRIPLE GANG BOX

US Customers call IPEX USA LLC Toll Free: (800) 463-9572 www.ipexamerica.com

IPEX